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SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

Al though all efforts has been carried out to ensure that the information provided is accurate and

up to date, the Registrar wll

information

Nane

Last O d Nane
Date OF Change
Regi stration No.

I ncorporation Date

Type

St at us

Regi st ered Address

Post code
Oigin

Busi ness ‘Addr ess

Post code

Nat ure Of Busi ness

User| D: testhbd02

not be liable for any |losses arising fromany inaccurate or onmitted

FI NANCI AL COVPARI SON 10 YEARS

CORPORATE | NFORVATI ON

RAFFCOMM SDN.  BHD.
RAFFLESI A COMMUNI CATI ON SDN.  BHD.
29- 08- 2008

199901024619 (499519- U)

23-11- 1999

LI M TED BY SHARES
PRI VATE LI M TED

EXI STI NG

NOs33B- M 04, “BLOCK B- MEZZANI'NE FLOCOR
VI LLA_PUTRA CONDOM NI UM

JALAN TUN | SIVAI L

KUALA LUMPUR

W LAYAH PERSEKUFUAN

50480
MALAYSI A

NO. 33B-M 04, BLOCK B- MEZZANI NE
FLOOR, VI LLA PUTRA CONDOM NI UM
JLN TUN I SMAI L

KUALA LUMPUR

W LAYAH PERSEKUTUAN

50480

SSM E- | NFO SERVI CE PROVI DERELECTRONI C PAYMENT GATEWAY
DEVELOPER CONSULTANCY SERVI CES

SSM H

einfo

Printing Date: 05-03-2025
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MENARA SSM@ENTRAL, NO. 7 JALAN STESEN SENTRAL 5, KUALA LUWPUR SENTRAL, 50623 KUALA LUWPUR

Tel: 03-7721 4000 Fax: 03-7721 4001



Nane
Regi stration No.

Auditor Firm

Exenpt Private Conpany (Y/N) :

Fi nanci al Year End
Unqual i fied Reports (Y/N)

Consol i dated Accounts (Y/N)

Date of Tabling

Non- Current Assets
Current Assets

Non-Current Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Share Capital

Reserves

Ret ai ned Ear ni ng
Mnority Interests

Revenue

Profit/(Loss) before Tax
Profit/(Loss) after Tax
Net di vi dend

Mnority Interests

User | D: testhbd02

SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

KEY FI NANCI AL

| NFORMATI ON

RAFFCOVM SDN. BHD.
199901024619 (499519-U)

MOHD NI ZARUDDI N
& CO (AF1312)

MOHD NI ZARUDDI N
& CO (AF1312)

MOHD NI ZARUDDI N

& CO (AF1312)

N N N
31-12-2022 31-12-2021 31-12- 2020
Y Y Y
N N N
24-03- 2023 25-04- 2022 30- 06- 202X
BALANCE SHEET | TEMS
7,456, 083. 00 8, 919, 326. 00 9, 958,884.
15, 569, 609. 00 14,583, 767. 00 12,042, 821.
8, 802, 236. 00 10, 681, 397. 00 8,193, 206.
5, 989, 899. 00 7,629, 408. 00 9, 787, 355.
5, 000, 000. 00 5, 000, 000. 00 5,000, 000.
100, 000. 00 100, 000.:00 100,,000.
2,727, 386.00 -189, 216. 00 -1,340, 455.
406, 171. 00 281, 509: 00 261, 599.
I NCOVE STATEMENT A TENMS
39, 553,923. 00 32,529, 644. 00 37, 326, 290.
3,404, 258. 00 1, 523, 006. 00 1,131, 467.
3, 04435 264. 00 1, 171, 149. 00 622, 210.
0. 00 0.00 0.
-1244662. 00 -19,910. 00 21, 341.

SSM ®m

@in

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

MOHD NI ZARUDDI
& CO (AF1312)

N
31-12-2019

30-06-2020

11, 040, 408.
117206, 578.
8,504, 194.
10, 403, 858.
5, 000, 000.
100, 000.
-1, 984, 006.
222, 940.

30,171, 110.
-1, 922, 521.
-2,236, 723.
0.

124, 199.

This conpany information is generated from SSM e-Info Services as at 05-03-2025 10: 30: 58
MENARA SSM@BENTRAL, NO. 7 JALAN STESEN SENTRAL 5, KUALA LUMPUR SENTRAL, 50623 KUALA LUMPUR.

Tel :

03-7721 4000 Fax:

03-7721 4001

N

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

Printing Date:

MOHD NI ZARUDDI N
& CO (AF1312)

N
31-12-2018
Y
N
28-06-2019

12, 603, 179.
16, 393, 743.
13, 243, 204.
10, 238, 061.
5, 000, 000.
100, 000.
128, 518.
287, 139.

31, 156, 471.
-3, 634, 541.
- 3, 853, 939.
0.

157, 228.

2/

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

05-03-2025



Nane
Regi stration No.

Auditor Firm

Exenpt Private Conpany (Y/N)
Fi nanci al Year End

Unqual i fied Reports (Y/N)
Consol i dated Accounts (Y/N)
Date of Tabling

Non- Current Assets
Current Assets

Non-Current Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Share Capital

Reserves

Ret ai ned Earni ng
Mnority Interests

Revenue

Profit/(Loss) before Tax
Profit/(Loss) after Tax
Net di vi dend

Mnority Interests

This information are fromthe conpany'ss@ocunent

Regi strar
Dated : 05-03-2025

This is conputer generated docunent.
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RAFFCOVM SDN. BHD.

COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

KEY FI NANCI AL

®

SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA

| NFORMATI ON

199901024619 (499519-U)
MOHD NI ZARUDDI N

& CO (AF1312)

N

31-12- 2017

Y
N

30- 06- 2018

10, 618, 069.

14,061, 204.
6, 061, 962.
9, 307, 715.
5, 000, 000.

100, 000.
3, 825, 229.
384, 367.

26, 408, 498.
1,020, 626.
-1, 144,364.
0.
0.

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

MOHD NI ZARUDDI N
& CO (AF1312)

MOHD NI ZARUDDI N

& CO (AF1312)

regi stered as at

N N
31-12- 2016 31-12- 2015
Y
N
30- 06- 2017 30- 06- 2016
BALANCE SHEET | TEMS
4,574, 857.00 4,920,216,
10, 520, 393. 00 10, 232, 117.
3, 029, 592. 00 2,251, 656.
5,141, 695. 00 6, 837, 389.
1, 500, 000..00 1,500, 000«
100, 000.°00 0.
4, 890, 508. 00 44232, 315.
433, 455.00 330, 973.
I NCOVE, STATEMENIAI TEMS
26, 493, 059..00 24,870, 413.
1, 077,744. 00 212, 400.
849, 226. 00 -141.
0.00 0.
-102, 482. 00 -39, 323.

**END OF REPORT**

No signature is required.

SSM ®m

@in

27-03-2024

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

MOHD NI ZARUDDI N

& CO (AF1312)

N

31-12-2014

Y
N

30-06-2015

3, 180, 743.

14,439, 237.
1,131, 192.
10, 425, 359.
1, 500, 000.
0.

4,271, 779.
291, 650.

23, 894, 241.
924, 259.
649, 949.

0.
0.

This conpany information is generated from SSM e-Info Services as at 05-03-2025 10: 30: 58

03-7721 4001

MENARA SSM@BENTRAL, NO. 7 JALAN STESEN SENTRAL 5, KUALA LUMPUR SENTRAL, 50623 KUALA LUMPUR.
Tel : 03-7721 4000 Fax:

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

Printing Date:

MOHD NI ZARUDDI N
& CO (AF1312)

N
31-12-2013
Y
N
30-06- 2014

1, 566, 855.

13, 857, 812.
651, 101.

9, 651, 738.

1, 500, 000.

0.

3,621, 830.

-2.

21, 665, 856.
553, 964.
295, 719.

0.
0.

31/

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

05-03-2025





